
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.- site bills register Date site bills 
882/23 Register 

RPLLP Site: 

N:krishrna 
Civil oo rks 

Company Name: 
NGH 

Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 

Villa/Flat/block no. Contractors 
bill no 

Qty. Rate Units Amount 
No. 

A-60s 
A-606_ 

A 607 

Hsd|196/Sh | 3,15,586 
-I450 136/ 815,534/ 

S0-186- At |9,15,5364 
4. 

Brick work_ 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11 Total 646,758/ 
YES ONO. Bill required YES E NO. GST bill required 

Measurement & Enclosed Required 
TNot required 

Measurement & 

estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

Not enclosed 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

2g 2123 Datc: Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advi�e must be sent within 7 days of conpleling work, 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not upplicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates arc clearly given. 
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|B
rick w
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 -607 (Stage-1) 

N
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IV

ijay R
ai 

27-02-2022 

C
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o
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F
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R
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G
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Total 

B
rick w
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1
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2
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0
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32.886.00 

1
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5
0
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| 
S

tt 
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1

2
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.0
0

| 
Brickwork for A

 -605-1450 Sft 
G

ST 
18%

 
B

rickw
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1
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1
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S
f
t
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B
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6
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1
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1,450.00O
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8
0
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1
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Brickw

ork 
for A

 -607 -1450 Sft 
G

ST 18%
 

2.15.5861h9 

G
rand Total 

6.46,7586 

A
m

ount in
 w

ords-S
ix Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Seven H

undred and Fifty E
ight R

upees O
nly 
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D
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M

R
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Heights 

Brick work for A
 -605, A
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 -607 (Stage-1) 
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V
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